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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 03/22/25            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED/DUBA                        
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6008.00, Rider count = 153        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.243, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 2102.80                      
     2D Time = 15.743, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1802.40                      
     3D Time = 16.243, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1201.60                      
     4D Time = 16.743, Placings = 50, Pool = $  901.20                      
                     Not Placed = 41                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.243 $609.81         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.442 $504.67         Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   3rd 15.489 $399.53         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   4th 15.550 $294.39         Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
   5th 15.557 $189.25         Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop            
   6th 15.560 $105.14         Stacey Hansen on Slingshot                    
   7th 15.643                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   8th 15.722                 Stacey Hansen on Datlis Lil Shot              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.788 $522.70         Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
   2nd 15.817 $432.58         Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
   3rd 15.819 $342.46         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   4th 15.864 $252.34         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   5th 15.869 $162.22         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   6th 15.879 $ 90.12         Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman            
   7th 15.913                 Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime     
   8th 15.920                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   9th 15.923                 Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady               
  10th 15.935                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  11th 15.937                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
  12th 15.942                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  13th 15.951                 Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
  14th 15.954                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
  15th 15.987                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  16th 15.990                 Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
  17th 15.996                 Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            



  18th 16.002                 Marisa Wykert on Frenchman PerkyRock          
  19th 16.024                 Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
  20th 16.089                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  21st 16.102                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
  22nd 16.103                 Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
  23rd 16.127                 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
  24th 16.147                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
  25th 16.161                 Sunni Jo Spanel on Sparky NR                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED/DUBA                        
                                                                               
  26th 16.184                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  27th 16.187                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
  28th 16.220                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.246 $348.46         Samantha Flannery on Miss Sassy Sue           
   2nd 16.273 $288.38         Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer          
   3rd 16.282 $228.30         Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   4th 16.290 $168.22         Gayle White on Gray Guy NR                    
   5th 16.320 $108.14         BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
   6th 16.331 $ 60.08         Lindsey Evers on Mm Bankin On Money           
   7th 16.391                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
   8th 16.410                 Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess           
   9th 16.441                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
  10th 16.444                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  11th 16.458                 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
  12th 16.473                 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
  13th 16.518                 Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
  14th 16.527                 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
  15th 16.528                 Taylor Mustion on Kellys Fancy Hancock        
  16th 16.536                 Adilynn Friesen on PYC Your Pilot             
  17th 16.537                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  18th 16.557                 Paul Knorr on Frosty Rose                     
  19th 16.591                 Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
  20th 16.606                 Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
  21st 16.665                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  22nd 16.686                 Sky Mae Dean on Hotrod Barbie Monroe          
  23rd 16.711                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
  24th 16.720                 Tierney Miller on Dixon NR                    
  25th 16.722                 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
  26th 16.735                 Paul Knorr on DHR Country Girl                
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.749 $261.35         Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   2nd 16.793 $216.29         Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
   3rd 16.819 $171.23         Rose Hildebrandt on Im Breakin Hearts         
   4th 16.839 $126.17         Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
   5th 16.853 $ 81.11         Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame               
   6th 16.856 $ 45.06         Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   7th 16.860                 Jillian Hinze on Seckzee Rexy                 
   8th 16.887                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
   9th 16.897                 Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood                
  10th 16.913                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  11th 16.921                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
  12th 16.930                 Alex Beard on Ole Tics Cat Lady               
  13th 16.959                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  14th 16.987                 Kathie Bartlett on Streakinflorabama          
  15th 16.993                 Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes                   
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  



                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED/DUBA                        
                                                                               
  16th 17.030                 Stacey Hansen on Roczen                       
  17th 17.062                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  18th 17.084                 Natalie Harrington on This Frogs Famous       
  19th 17.148                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  20th 17.156                 Jordyn Leggett on Twisted Bear                
  21st 17.157                 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash         
  22nd 17.158                 Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat           
  23rd 17.206                 Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High          
  24th 17.207                 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
  25th 17.237                 Katie Mace on Aint She Miss Dandy             
  26th 17.238                 Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash          
  27th 17.334                 Alex Beard on Drifters First Flirt            
  28th 17.370                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  29th 17.384                 Sky Mae Dean on CC Rachel                     
  30th 17.389                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  31st 17.406                 Scout Hebbert on Charms Dee Bars              
  32nd 17.426                 Jaylee Sellers on One Twisted Lady            
  33rd 17.437                 Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots                 
  34th 17.453                 Natalie Harrington on Genuine Mac Attack      
  35th 17.516                 Payton Nelson on CBS Slidin Byyababe          
  36th 17.562                 Annie Hasselbalch on Munndy Someday           
Tie    17.562                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
  38th 17.651                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  39th 17.902                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on GJ AStreak of Bueno    
  40th 17.986                 Cortnie Price on JM Pocketfullofpower         
  41st 18.356                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  42nd 18.399                 Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                     
  43rd 18.519                 Leah Schwindt on Big Daddy Dirtbag            
  44th 18.577                 Shannon Schlachter on DR Shine the Light      
Tie    18.577                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  46th 19.323                 Neva Reichenberg on Pippa NR                  
  47th 19.333                 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame                     
  48th 19.516                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
  49th 22.045                 Beth Lineweber on Wrangler NR                 
  50th 22.122                 Loretta Gorsuch on Streakin NTaMoonlite       
N/T    400.000                Rose Applegate on Fuel N Dash Ta Texas        
N/T    400.000                Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
N/T    400.000                Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
N/T    400.000                Hattie Vasa on Josey Wales Guns               
N/T    400.000                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
N/T    400.000                Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
N/T    415.245                Chloe Eichinger on Illegally Talented         
N/T    415.470                Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
N/T    415.594                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    415.652                Chloe Eichinger on Crazy Legs                 
N/T    415.660                Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
N/T    415.877                LaTasha Sheets on DK Lucky And Famous         
N/T    416.029                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED/DUBA                        
                                                                               
N/T    416.063                Chandler Camblin on Aint I Incredibull        
N/T    416.084                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    416.221                Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter                
N/T    416.283                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    416.372                Kari Spanel on This Dog Will Hunt             
N/T    416.373                Gayle White on Alis Nick Bar                  
N/T    416.374                Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy       
N/T    416.425                Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy      



N/T    416.425                Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan              
N/T    416.469                Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
N/T    416.565                Brylie Price on Inmate Kate                   
N/T    416.737                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    416.816                Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak         
N/T    416.985                Dakota Glinn on Scotts Black Starlight        
N/T    417.093                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
N/T    417.248                Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best               
N/T    417.328                Loretta Gorsuch on Playing Aces N Vegas       
N/T    417.356                Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR                 
N/T    417.394                Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
N/T    417.899                Cortnie Price on Bailey NR                    
N/T    418.198                Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
N/T    418.230                Connie Hill on SHR Cablena kid                
N/T    418.341                Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati         
N/T    419.555                Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps           
N/T    423.196                Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
N/T    499.999                Theresa Stanley on Why Say Bye                
N/T    4415.811               Kamryn Adent on VF Gold Digger                
N/T    4416.204               Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So                 
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   825.00, Rider count = 33         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.442, Placings =  4, Pool = $  288.75                      
     2D Time = 15.942, Placings =  8, Pool = $  247.50                      
     3D Time = 16.442, Placings =  5, Pool = $  165.00                      
     4D Time = 16.942, Placings =  5, Pool = $  123.75                      
                     Not Placed = 11                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.442 $173.25              Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
   2nd 15.643 $115.50              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   3rd 15.869                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   4th 15.935                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.942 $148.50              Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   2nd 15.951 $ 99.00              Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur 
   3rd 16.024                      Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye      
   4th 16.089                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
   5th 16.147                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
   6th 16.184                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
   7th 16.273                      Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer     
   8th 16.282                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.444 $ 99.00              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   2nd 16.557 $ 66.00              Paul Knorr on Frosty Rose                
   3rd 16.853                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame          
   4th 16.897                      Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood           
   5th 16.913                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.987 $ 74.25              Kathie Bartlett on Streakinflorabama     
   2nd 17.370 $ 49.50              Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                
   3rd 17.651                      Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost      
   4th 18.399                      Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                
   5th 22.122                      Loretta Gorsuch on Streakin NTaMoonlite  
N/T    415.470                     Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
N/T    416.374                     Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy  
N/T    416.425                     Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy 



N/T    416.469         NE00        Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
N/T    416.737                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
N/T    416.816                     Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak    
N/T    417.248                     Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best          
N/T    417.328                     Loretta Gorsuch on Playing Aces N Vegas  
N/T    417.394                     Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
N/T    423.196                     Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
N/T    499.999                     Theresa Stanley on Why Say Bye           
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   630.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.913, Placings = 12, Pool = $  378.00                      
     2D Time = 16.913, Placings =  6, Pool = $  252.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.913 $189.00         Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime     
   2nd 15.920 $113.40         Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   3rd 15.990 $ 75.60         Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
   4th 16.024                 Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
   5th 16.103                 Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
   6th 16.246                 Samantha Flannery on Miss Sassy Sue           
   7th 16.331                 Lindsey Evers on Mm Bankin On Money           
   8th 16.518                 Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
   9th 16.711                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
  10th 16.735                 Paul Knorr on DHR Country Girl                
  11th 16.860                 Jillian Hinze on Seckzee Rexy                 
  12th 16.897                 Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.207 $126.00         Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
   2nd 17.237 $ 75.60         Katie Mace on Aint She Miss Dandy             
   3rd 17.562 $ 50.40         Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   4th 17.986                 Cortnie Price on JM Pocketfullofpower         
   5th 18.399                 Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                     
   6th 19.516                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
N/T    400.000                Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
N/T    416.063                Chandler Camblin on Aint I Incredibull        
N/T    4416.204               Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So                 
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   510.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.489, Placings =  8, Pool = $  306.00                      
     2D Time = 16.239, Placings =  6, Pool = $  204.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.489 $122.40         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   2nd 15.788 $107.10         Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
   3rd 15.819 $ 76.50         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   4th 15.864                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   5th 15.869                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   6th 15.996                 Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
   7th 16.147                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   8th 16.187                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 16.473 $ 81.60         Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
   2nd 16.557 $ 71.40         Paul Knorr on Frosty Rose                     
   3rd 16.591 $ 51.00         Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
   4th 16.839                 Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
   5th 16.853                 Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame               
   6th 17.062                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
N/T    416.425                Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy      
N/T    417.328                Loretta Gorsuch on Playing Aces N Vegas       
N/T    419.555                Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps           
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus                       
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   810.00, Rider count = 28         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.696, Placings = 10, Pool = $  405.00                      
     2D Time = 16.696, Placings = 11, Pool = $  243.00                      
     3D Time = 17.696, Placings =  2, Pool = $  162.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.696 $162.00              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   2nd 15.817 $121.50              Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
   3rd 15.923 $ 81.00              Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady          
   4th 16.002 $ 40.50              Marisa Wykert on Frenchman PerkyRock     
   5th 16.096                      Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter           
   6th 16.161                      Sunni Jo Spanel on Sparky NR             
   7th 16.320                      BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   8th 16.384                      Adeline Hill on Gumball NR               
   9th 16.458                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
  10th 16.487                      Annie Hawkins on They Ban                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.697 $ 97.20              Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                 
   2nd 16.720 $ 72.90              Tierney Miller on Dixon NR               
   3rd 16.749 $ 48.60              Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   4th 16.839 $ 24.30              Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal 
   5th 16.966                      Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
   6th 17.344                      Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
   7th 17.408                      Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
   8th 17.426                      Jaylee Sellers on One Twisted Lady       
   9th 17.437                      Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots            
  10th 17.495                      Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
  11th 17.622                      Jaylee Sellers on Twisted Nifty          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.216 $ 89.10              Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
   2nd 18.483 $ 72.90              Landry Ureste on This Frogs Famous       
N/T    400.000                     Hattie Vasa on Josey Wales Guns          
N/T    415.740                     Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
N/T    416.565                     Brylie Price on Inmate Kate              
N/T    416.797                     Danelle Legg on Kaz                      
N/T    419.555                     Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps      
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   672.00, Rider count = 24         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.007, Placings =  7, Pool = $  403.20                      
     2D Time = 22.507, Placings = 11, Pool = $  268.80                      



                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.007 $161.28         Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   2nd 21.108 $120.96         Sunni Jo Spanel on Sparky NR                  
   3rd 21.278 $ 80.64         Annie Hawkins on They Ban                     
   4th 21.468 $ 40.32         Kiley Lawton on Taya NR                       
   5th 22.120                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   6th 22.410                 Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                      
   7th 22.468                 Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.656 $107.52         Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
   2nd 22.779 $ 80.64         Marisa Wykert on Like Christmas               
   3rd 23.057 $ 53.76         Kari Spanel on This Dog Will Hunt             
   4th 23.197 $ 26.88         Danelle Legg on Rayban                        
   5th 23.780                 Tierney Miller on Dixon NR                    
   6th 24.398                 Dakota Glinn on Scotts Black Starlight        
   7th 24.633                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
   8th 24.756                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
   9th 26.032                 Eva Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal        
  10th 27.593                 Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR                 
  11th 28.897                 Beth Lineweber on Wrangler NR                 
N/T    400.000                Henley Roesener on Stormy                     
N/T    400.000                Adeline Hill on Gumball NR                    
N/T    421.353                Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
N/T    422.330                Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
N/T    424.478                Hattie Vasa on Tang                           
N/T    424.915                Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps           
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                     Race Sponsored by: DUBA/SUCCEED                        
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5936.00, Rider count = 151        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.277, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 2077.60                      
     2D Time = 15.777, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 1780.80                      
     3D Time = 16.277, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1187.20                      
     4D Time = 16.777, Placings = 34, Pool = $  890.40                      
                     Not Placed = 43                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.277 $602.50         Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel                
   2nd 15.297 $498.62         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   3rd 15.337 $394.74         Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy      
   4th 15.383 $290.86         Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
   5th 15.539 $186.98         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   6th 15.546 $103.88         Marisa Wykert on Frenchman PerkyRock          
   7th 15.644                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   8th 15.650                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   9th 15.654                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  10th 15.771                 Stacey Hansen on Datlis Lil Shot              
  11th 15.772                 Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.782 $516.43         D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   2nd 15.785 $382.87         Gayle White on Alis Nick Bar                  
Tie    15.785 $382.87         Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q                 
   4th 15.814 $249.31         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   5th 15.854 $160.27         Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop            
   6th 15.869 $ 89.04         Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   7th 15.905                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         



   8th 15.920                 Dakota Glinn on Scotts Black Starlight        
   9th 15.935                 BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
Tie    15.935                 Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter                
  11th 15.961                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  12th 15.977                 Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime     
  13th 15.979                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  14th 15.986                 Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
  15th 16.004                 Lindsey Evers on Mm Bankin On Money           
  16th 16.009                 Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady               
Tie    16.009                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  18th 16.020                 Rose Hildebrandt on Im Breakin Hearts         
  19th 16.030                 Jillian Hinze on Seckzee Rexy                 
  20th 16.043                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
  21st 16.050                 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash         
  22nd 16.094                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  23rd 16.110                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  24th 16.114                 Gayle White on Gray Guy NR                    
  25th 16.121                 Sky Mae Dean on Hotrod Barbie Monroe          
  26th 16.130                 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
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  27th 16.135                 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
  28th 16.145                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  29th 16.158                 Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
  30th 16.182                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
  31st 16.200                 Chandler Camblin on Aint I Incredibull        
Tie    16.200                 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
  33rd 16.201                 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer          
  34th 16.204                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
  35th 16.219                 Taylor Mustion on Kellys Fancy Hancock        
  36th 16.234                 Paul Knorr on Frosty Rose                     
  37th 16.253                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.280 $344.29         Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
   2nd 16.290 $284.93         Sage Glinn on Jet Black Starlight             
   3rd 16.301 $195.89         Samantha Flannery on Miss Sassy Sue           
Tie    16.301 $195.89         Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood                
   5th 16.304 $106.85         Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
   6th 16.325 $ 59.36         Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
   7th 16.363                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   8th 16.370                 Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
   9th 16.388                 Adilynn Friesen on Elva Mae McCue             
  10th 16.499                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  11th 16.521                 Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan              
  12th 16.524                 Jenna Cox on Aint I Great                     
  13th 16.527                 Alex Beard on Ole Tics Cat Lady               
  14th 16.535                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  15th 16.551                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
  16th 16.554                 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
  17th 16.574                 Annie Hasselbalch on Munndy Someday           
  18th 16.582                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  19th 16.599                 Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                     
  20th 16.610                 Stacey Hansen on Roczen                       
  21st 16.626                 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
Tie    16.626                 Theresa Stanley on Why Say Bye                
  23rd 16.662                 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
  24th 16.680                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
  25th 16.701                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
  26th 16.764                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
                                                                               



                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.799 $258.22         Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
   2nd 16.809 $213.70         Jenna Eshleman on Cracker Jack Judge          
   3rd 16.829 $169.18         Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
   4th 16.851 $124.66         Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   5th 16.863 $ 80.14         Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best               
   6th 16.871 $ 44.52         Paul Knorr on DHR Country Girl                
   7th 16.887                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
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   8th 16.922                 Natalie Harrington on This Frogs Famous       
   9th 16.957                 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
  10th 16.963                 Cortnie Price on JM Pocketfullofpower         
  11th 16.999                 Katie Mace on Aint She Miss Dandy             
  12th 17.049                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  13th 17.074                 Scout Hebbert on Charms Dee Bars              
  14th 17.126                 Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High          
  15th 17.149                 Ashlynn Weinbender on Dash Ta Dekalb          
  16th 17.170                 Loretta Gorsuch on Playing Aces N Vegas       
  17th 17.210                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on GJ AStreak of Bueno    
  18th 17.257                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  19th 17.264                 Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays        
  20th 17.283                 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame                     
  21st 17.300                 Sky Mae Dean on CC Rachel                     
  22nd 17.469                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  23rd 17.514                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  24th 17.547                 Madison Macfee on Miss Rusty Deckabar         
  25th 17.763                 Alex Beard on Drifters First Flirt            
  26th 17.804                 Loretta Gorsuch on Streakin NTaMoonlite       
  27th 18.390                 Morgan Rufenacht on DulcesLastDream           
  28th 18.446                 Jordyn Leggett on Twisted Bear                
  29th 18.678                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
  30th 18.797                 Madison Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol       
  31st 18.903                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
  32nd 19.074                 Leah Schwindt on Big Daddy Dirtbag            
  33rd 20.050                 Isabella Torres on Harold NR                  
  34th 28.098                 Mya Tarr on Fancy Pocos Goose                 
N/T    400.000                Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
N/T    400.000                Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash          
N/T    415.322                Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
N/T    415.343                Stacey Hansen on Slingshot                    
N/T    415.460                Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
N/T    415.547                Kamryn Adent on VF Gold Digger                
N/T    415.688                Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman            
N/T    415.688                Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
N/T    415.747                Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
N/T    415.767                Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
N/T    415.773                LaTasha Sheets on DK Lucky And Famous         
N/T    415.786                Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
N/T    415.867                Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess           
N/T    416.018                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    416.131                Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
N/T    416.154                Hattie Vasa on Josey Wales Guns               
N/T    416.202                Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
N/T    416.273                Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So                 
N/T    416.440                Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
N/T    416.442                Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame               
N/T    416.442                Kathie Bartlett on Streakinflorabama          
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N/T    416.452                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    416.479                Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
N/T    416.555                Tierney Miller on Dixon NR                    
N/T    416.576                Adilynn Friesen on PYC Your Pilot             
N/T    416.588                Brylie Price on Inmate Kate                   
N/T    416.739                Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
N/T    416.830                Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes                   
N/T    416.958                Connie Hill on SHR Cablena kid                
N/T    417.035                Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati         
N/T    417.086                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    417.200                Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                     
N/T    417.259                Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
N/T    417.284                Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
N/T    417.300                Rose Applegate on Fuel N Dash Ta Texas        
N/T    417.456                Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
N/T    417.767                Ashley Ward on HVR Givemegoosebumps           
N/T    417.910                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    418.008                Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy       
N/T    418.139                Ashlynn Weinbender on Lucy NR                 
N/T    418.554                Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
N/T    422.239                Cortnie Price on Bailey NR                    
N/T    423.950                Natalie Harrington on Genuine Mac Attack      
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   800.00, Rider count = 32         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.337, Placings =  6, Pool = $  280.00                      
     2D Time = 15.837, Placings = 10, Pool = $  240.00                      
     3D Time = 16.337, Placings =  3, Pool = $  160.00                      
     4D Time = 16.837, Placings =  5, Pool = $  120.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.337 $168.00              Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy 
   2nd 15.644 $112.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   3rd 15.650                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   4th 15.654                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   5th 15.772                      Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye      
   6th 15.782                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.961 $144.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   2nd 15.979 $ 96.00              Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   3rd 16.009                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
   4th 16.094                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
   5th 16.145                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
   6th 16.201                      Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer     
   7th 16.234                      Paul Knorr on Frosty Rose                
   8th 16.253                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   9th 16.301                      Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood           
  10th 16.304                      Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.535 $ 96.00              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   2nd 16.599 $ 64.00              Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                
   3rd 16.626                      Theresa Stanley on Why Say Bye           
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.863 $ 72.00              Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best          



   2nd 16.887 $ 48.00              Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost      
   3rd 17.049                      Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                
   4th 17.170                      Loretta Gorsuch on Playing Aces N Vegas  
   5th 17.804                      Loretta Gorsuch on Streakin NTaMoonlite  
N/T    415.322                     Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
N/T    415.688                     Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
N/T    415.747                     Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur 
N/T    416.442                     Kathie Bartlett on Streakinflorabama     
N/T    416.442                     Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame          
N/T    417.456                     Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
N/T    417.910                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
N/T    418.008                     Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy  
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   690.00, Rider count = 23         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.277, Placings =  8, Pool = $  414.00                      
     2D Time = 16.277, Placings = 12, Pool = $  276.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.277 $207.00         Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel                
   2nd 15.772 $124.20         Samantha Flannery on A Wild Goodbye           
   3rd 15.977 $ 82.80         Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime     
   4th 16.004                 Lindsey Evers on Mm Bankin On Money           
   5th 16.030                 Jillian Hinze on Seckzee Rexy                 
   6th 16.043                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   7th 16.158                 Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
   8th 16.200                 Chandler Camblin on Aint I Incredibull        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.301 $110.40         Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood                
Tie    16.301 $110.40         Samantha Flannery on Miss Sassy Sue           
   3rd 16.325 $ 55.20         Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean                
   4th 16.599                 Paul Knorr on Slick Kitty                     
   5th 16.680                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   6th 16.764                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
   7th 16.871                 Paul Knorr on DHR Country Girl                
   8th 16.957                 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
   9th 16.963                 Cortnie Price on JM Pocketfullofpower         
  10th 16.999                 Katie Mace on Aint She Miss Dandy             
  11th 18.390                 Morgan Rufenacht on DulcesLastDream           
  12th 18.678                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
N/T    400.000                Carla Jensen on The Waspp                     
N/T    416.273                Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So                 
N/T    416.479                Samantha Flannery on Fabulous Fun             
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   420.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.337, Placings =  5, Pool = $  252.00                      
     2D Time = 16.087, Placings =  5, Pool = $  168.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.337 $100.80         Samantha Flannery on Stay Golden Ponyboy      
   2nd 15.539 $ 88.20         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   3rd 15.654 $ 63.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   4th 15.782                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         



   5th 15.814                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.200 $ 67.20         Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
   2nd 16.234 $ 58.80         Paul Knorr on Frosty Rose                     
   3rd 16.662 $ 42.00         Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
   4th 16.799                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
   5th 17.170                 Loretta Gorsuch on Playing Aces N Vegas       
N/T    415.460                Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
N/T    416.202                Hillery Yager on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
N/T    416.442                Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame               
N/T    416.739                Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
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                    Race Sponsored by: Lomax Hay Farms                      
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   770.00, Rider count = 26         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.546, Placings =  9, Pool = $  385.00                      
     2D Time = 16.546, Placings =  2, Pool = $  231.00                      
     3D Time = 17.546, Placings =  4, Pool = $  154.00                      
                     Not Placed = 11                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.546 $192.50              Marisa Wykert on Frenchman PerkyRock     
   2nd 15.777 $115.50              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   3rd 15.785 $ 77.00              Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q            
   4th 15.803                      Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   5th 15.899                      Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter           
   6th 15.935                      BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   7th 16.009                      Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady          
   8th 16.135                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   9th 16.363                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.197 $138.60              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   2nd 17.246 $ 92.40              Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.640 $ 77.00              Jayda Jordan on Four                     
   2nd 17.773 $ 46.20              Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
   3rd 17.826 $ 30.80              Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
   4th 18.198                      Cassidy Ruggles on Dusty                 
N/T    400.000                     Landry Ureste on This Frogs Famous       
N/T    416.006                     Danelle Legg on Kaz                      
N/T    416.154                     Hattie Vasa on Josey Wales Guns          
N/T    416.440                     Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
N/T    416.555                     Tierney Miller on Dixon NR               
N/T    416.588                     Brylie Price on Inmate Kate              
N/T    417.079                     Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps      
N/T    417.200                     Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                
N/T    417.284                     Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
N/T    417.729                     Tygh Miller on First Prize Cartel        
N/T    424.314                     Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays   


